SM 2016 Fristil Norrkoping

Forsok open

Namn Efternamn  Klubb Difficulty  Execution  Artistic Impr Summa Pool
Stefan Karlsson LUFS 10,4 14,8 13 38,2 A
Joakim Arveskar LUFS 10,4 14,8 13 38,2 A
Gohaar Mossavarrah KFUM Norrkdping 5,1 17,1 8 30,2 A
Tomas Burvall Bogus 5,1 17,1 8 30,2 A
Mikael Zewgren Bogus 3,3 14 5,1 22,4 A
Thomas Jonasson Sodertorns FK 3,3 14 5,1 22,4 A
Jonas Karlsson Viarnamo FC 2,8 9,7 3 155 A
Mattias Hultqvist ~ Vérnamo FC 2,8 9,7 3 15,5 A
Dieter Johansson  Viarnamo FC 6,9 14,2 10,1 31,2 B
Niclas Bergehamn Vérnamo FC 6,9 14,2 10,1 31,2 B
Thomas Olsson Spinndisc FK 6,9 13,4 8,5 28,8 B
Peter Karlsson Kalmar FK 6,9 13,4 8,5 28,8 B
Frida Hogberg KFUM Norrkoping 4,3 12,7 7,8 24,8 B
Anneli André KFUM Norrkoping 43 12,7 7,8 248 B
Anton Lindh Hérnosand 3 7,7 2.9 13,6 B
Fredrik Bodell Bogus 3 7,7 2.9 13,6 B
Final open

Stefan Karlsson/Joakim Arverskar - LUFS 12,1 17,9 12,9 42,9
Dieter Johansson/Niclas Bergehamn - Virnamo FC 7,6 14,1 9,3 31
Gohaar Mossavarrahmani/Tomas Burvall - KFUM Norrkdping/Bollnds 5,8 17,2 7,2 30,2

Thomas Olsson/Peter Karlsson - Spinndisc FK/Kalmar FK 6.8 14,7 8,1 29,6
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Junior forsok och final

Fabian
Albin
Simon
Aria
Gahfur
Abozar
Jonathan
Obaid

Lindblad
Lindblad
Hesselgren
Andarizig
Hossini
Hejdari
Dybbroe
Mirzayi

Kalmar FK

Kalmar FK

KFUM Norrkoping
KFUM Norrkoping
KFUM Norrkdping
KFUM Norrkdping
KFUM Norrkoping
KFUM Norrkdping

5,3
5,3
4.4
44
43
43

17

17
17,2
17,2
16,6
16,6
10,2
10,2

6,6
6,6

4.4
4.4
2,6
2,6

28,9
28,9
25,6
25,6
25,3
25,3
15,8
15,8
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